1 / 4
Inductor for Digital AMP
TGV2315S  Series
Outline:
Litz wire winding, effectively reduce skin effect
High inductance, high current, low magnetic loss,
   low ESR, small parasitic capacitance

Storage temperature range: -40℃～+125℃
Application：
Designed Best suited as LPE Inductor for Digital Ampilifier
   (Class-D Amp)
Support high-output of AV Amplifiers and Car Amplifiers and so on
1 Product Dimensions (mm)
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
20% Typical Max Typical Typical
TGV2315S-6R8M 6.80 11.3 13.6 46.0 9.80
TGV2315S-100M 10.0 12.6 15.1 38.0 9.40
TGV2315S-150M 15.0 14.0 16.8 31.0 9.20
TGV2315S-220M 22.0 16.5 20.0 23.0 8.60
TGV2315S-330M 33.0 16.5 20.0 16.0 8.60
23.0±0.5
14.5±0.5 3.5±0.5 5.0±0.5
15.4±0.5
23.0Max